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0 671, Female 14-17  Lt Heavy (139.0-149.9) Brittany Strauss Strauss-Uncontested Female TX #N/A

0 663, Female 14-17 Fin (Under 92.7) Emily Kaii-Ziegler Kaii-Ziegler-Uncontested Female MD #N/A

1 641, Male 14-17  Lt Heavy (161.0-172.0) Wyatt Scheu Luke Messina 1 2 Messina-Win by points Male MN FL

2 666, Female 14-17  Feather (101.5-108.0) Kathleen Briant Carolena Carstens NS Briant-Competitor No Show Female OH IL

3 641, Male 14-17  Lt Heavy (161.0-172.0) Jacob Chafins Zeph Putnam 5 11 Putnam-Win by DQ Male OH NC

4 666, Female 14-17  Feather (101.5-108.0) Alexandra Gonzales Sky  McIntyre 0 1 McIntyre-Win by points Female NY CA

5 633, Male 14-17  Fin ( Under 99.3 lbs) Matthew Galea Andrew Pluemer 2 3 Pluemer-Win by points Male TX TX

6 636, Male 14-17  Feather (112.5-121.3) Mark Formalejo Jr Ryan Wang 4 3 Formalejo-Win by points Male CA IL

7 634, Male 14-17  Fly (99.3-105.8)  Thomas Miller Brandon Rubalcaba 3 0 Miller-Win by points Male VT WA

8 637, Male 14-17  Light (121.4-130.1) Luke Brunner Matthew Zwiren 0 1 Zwiren-Winin OT Male FL VA

9 665, Female 14-17  Bantam (97.1-101.4) Cristina Genoese-Zerbi Jannelle Hughes 1 4 Hughes-Win by points Female VA AK

10 667, Female 14-17  Light (108.1-114.6) Larissa Wright Cheyenne Lewis 0 7 Lewis-Win by Gap Female OH CA

11 670, Female 14-17  Middle (130.2-138.9) Jordan Stewart Brittany Scott 3 10 Scott-Win by Gap Female VA NY

12 633, Male 14-17  Fin ( Under 99.3 lbs) Jose Torres Austin Campbell NS Campbell-Competitor No Show Male TX TX

13 636, Male 14-17  Feather (112.5-121.3) Hayden Hunter Ricardo Moreno 2 1 Hunter-Win by points Male FL TX

14 634, Male 14-17  Fly (99.3-105.8)  Nicholas Pitchan L.J. Avila 0 7 Avila-Win by Gap Male IL FL

15 637, Male 14-17  Light (121.4-130.1) James Han Jonathan Gomogda 0 1 Gomogda-Win in OT Male FL FL

16 665, Female 14-17  Bantam (97.1-101.4) Vilmarie Morales-Rodriguez Crystal Leduc 0 7 Leduc-Win by Gap Female PR TX

17 667, Female 14-17  Light (108.1-114.6) Rachel Smith Fabiola Carrillo 1 7 Carrillo-Win by Gap Female TX IL

18 670, Female 14-17  Middle (130.2-138.9) Danielle Gay Samantha Leidel 1 2 Leidel-Win by points Female NY FL

19 641, Male 14-17  Lt Heavy (161.0-172.0) Wyatt Scheu Philip Ripepi 2 3 Ripepi-Win by points Male MN OH

20 666, Female 14-17  Feather (101.5-108.0) Kathleen Briant Monzerat Perez NS Briant-Competitor No Show Female OH IL

21 641, Male 14-17  Lt Heavy (161.0-172.0) Luke Messina Jacob Chafins 5 2 Messina-Win by points Male FL OH

22 666, Female 14-17  Feather (101.5-108.0) Carolena Carstens Alexandra Gonzales NS Gonzales-Competitor No Show Female IL NY

23 635, Male 14-17  Bantam (105.9-112.4) Jack Waldher Muthana Nafal NS Waldher-Competitor No Show Male MT TX

24 638, Male 14-17  Welter (130.2-138.9) Jorge Aguilera Thaier Askar NS Aguilera-Competitor No Show Male TX NC

25 642, Male 14-17  Heavy (Over 172.1)  Vincent Musci Devon McGarvey W/D McGarvey-Win by W/D Male OH IA

26 639, Male 14-17  Lt Middle (139.0-149.9) Nathan Rodgers Matthew McConarty 3 0 Rodgers-Win by points Male GA AK

28 633, Male 14-17  Fin ( Under 99.3 lbs) Matthew Galea Austin Campbell 3 7 Campbell-Win by points Male TX TX

29 636, Male 14-17  Feather (112.5-121.3) Mark Formalejo Jr Ricardo Moreno 1 0 Formalejo-Win by points Male CA TX

30 634, Male 14-17  Fly (99.3-105.8)  Thomas Miller L.J. Avila 4 7 Avila-Win by points Male VT FL

31 637, Male 14-17  Light (121.4-130.1) Luke Brunner Jonathan Gomogda 2 6 Gomogda-Win by points Male FL FL

32 665, Female 14-17  Bantam (97.1-101.4) Cristina Genoese-Zerbi Crystal Leduc 1 0 Genoese-Zerbi-Wn by points Female VA TX

33 667, Female 14-17  Light (108.1-114.6) Larissa Wright Fabiola Carrillo 1 7 Carrillo-Win by Gap Female OH IL

34 670, Female 14-17  Middle (130.2-138.9) Jordan Stewart Samantha Leidel 0 4 Leidel-Win by points Female VA FL

35 641, Male 14-17  Lt Heavy (161.0-172.0) Wyatt Scheu Zeph Putnam 2 1 Sheu-Win by points Male MN NC

36 666, Female 14-17  Feather (101.5-108.0) Kathleen Briant Sky  McIntyre 0 3 McIntyre-Win by points Female OH CA

37 641, Male 14-17  Lt Heavy (161.0-172.0) Luke Messina Philip Ripepi 6 3 Messina-Win by points Male FL OH

38 666, Female 14-17  Feather (101.5-108.0) Carolena Carstens Monzerat Perez NS NS Both Competitor No shows Female IL IL

39 633, Male 14-17  Fin ( Under 99.3 lbs) Andrew Pluemer Jose Torres NS Pluemer--Competitor No show Male TX TX

40 636, Male 14-17  Feather (112.5-121.3) Ryan Wang Hayden Hunter 7 2 Wang-Win by points Male IL FL

41 634, Male 14-17  Fly (99.3-105.8)  Brandon Rubalcaba Nicholas Pitchan 2 3 Pitchan-Win by points Male WA IL

42 637, Male 14-17  Light (121.4-130.1) Matthew Zwiren James Han 2 9 Han-Win by Gap Male VA FL

43 665, Female 14-17  Bantam (97.1-101.4) Jannelle Hughes Vilmarie Morales-Rodriguez 7 3 Hughes-Win by points Female AK PR

44 667, Female 14-17  Light (108.1-114.6) Cheyenne Lewis Rachel Smith 7 0 Lewis-Win by Gap Female CA TX

45 670, Female 14-17  Middle (130.2-138.9) Brittany Scott Danielle Gay 5 2 Scott-Win by points Female NY NY

46 635, Male 14-17  Bantam (105.9-112.4) Jack Waldher Gabriel Chadis 1 3 Chadis-Win by points Male MT TX

47 638, Male 14-17  Welter (130.2-138.9) Jorge Aguilera Jessiah Shearer 7 10 Shearer-Win by points Male TX AK

48 642, Male 14-17  Heavy (Over 172.1)  Vincent Musci Mitchell Reinhart W/D Reinhart-Win by W/D Male OH VA

49 639, Male 14-17  Lt Middle (139.0-149.9) Nathan Rodgers Jose Machuca 4 1 Rodgers-Win by points Male GA TX

51 641, Male 14-17  Lt Heavy (161.0-172.0) Wyatt Scheu Jacob Chafins 2 0 Sheu-Win by points Male MN OH

52 666, Female 14-17  Feather (101.5-108.0) Kathleen Briant Alexandra Gonzales 9 2 Briant-Win by Gap Female OH NY

53 641, Male 14-17  Lt Heavy (161.0-172.0) Zeph Putnam Philip Ripepi 5 8 Ripepi-Win by points Male NC OH

54 666, Female 14-17  Feather (101.5-108.0) Sky  McIntyre Monzerat Perez NS McIntyre-Competitor No Show Female CA IL

55 633, Male 14-17  Fin ( Under 99.3 lbs) Matthew Galea Jose Torres NS Galea-Competitor No Show Male TX TX

56 636, Male 14-17  Feather (112.5-121.3) Mark Formalejo Jr Hayden Hunter 2 1 Formalejo-Win by KO Male CA FL

57 634, Male 14-17  Fly (99.3-105.8)  Thomas Miller Nicholas Pitchan 7 6 Miller-Win by points Male VT IL

58 637, Male 14-17  Light (121.4-130.1) Luke Brunner James Han 0 1 Han-Win in OT Male FL FL

59 665, Female 14-17  Bantam (97.1-101.4) Cristina Genoese-Zerbi Vilmarie Morales-Rodriguez 7 2 Genoese-Zerbi-Wn by points Female VA PR

60 667, Female 14-17  Light (108.1-114.6) Larissa Wright Rachel Smith 4 3 Wright-Win by points Female OH TX

61 670, Female 14-17  Middle (130.2-138.9) Jordan Stewart Danielle Gay 4 5 Gay-win in OT Female VA NY

62 640, Male 14-17  Middle (150.0-160.9) Matthew Morales Taylor Reed 4 2 Morales-Win by points Male FL MT

63 668, Female 14-17  Welter (114.7-121.3) Belmina Cosic Ana-Maria Frampton 5 4 Cosic-Win by points Female IA TX

64 669, Female 14-17  Lt Middle (121.4-130.1) Carly Berger Jackilyn May 6 0 Berger-Win by points Female CA TX

65 672, Female 14-17  Heavy (over 150.0)  Janet Harrison-Williams Sterling Vega 1 0 Williams-Win by points Female FL TX

66 635, Male 14-17  Bantam (105.9-112.4) Muthana Nafal Gabriel Chadis NS Chadis-Competitor No Show Male TX TX

67 638, Male 14-17  Welter (130.2-138.9) Thaier Askar Jessiah Shearer NS Shearer-Competitor No show Male NC AK

68 642, Male 14-17  Heavy (Over 172.1)  Devon McGarvey Mitchell Reinhart 8 10 Reinhart-Win by points Male IA VA

69 639, Male 14-17  Lt Middle (139.0-149.9) Matthew McConarty Jose Machuca 1 2 Machuca-Win by points Male AK TX

70 664, Female 14-17  Fly (92.7-97.0) Madelyn Malone Alexis  Teran 2 3 Teran-Win in OT Female TX TX

71 633, Male 14-17  Fin ( Under 99.3 lbs) Andrew Pluemer Austin Campbell 3 0 Pluemer-Win by points Male TX TX

72 636, Male 14-17  Feather (112.5-121.3) Ryan Wang Ricardo Moreno 5 1 Wang-Win by points Male IL TX

73 634, Male 14-17  Fly (99.3-105.8)  Brandon Rubalcaba L.J. Avila 3 4 Avila-Win by points Male WA FL

74 637, Male 14-17  Light (121.4-130.1) Matthew Zwiren Jonathan Gomogda 0 5 Gomogda-Win by points Male VA FL
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75 665, Female 14-17  Bantam (97.1-101.4) Jannelle Hughes Crystal Leduc 3 7 Leduc-Win by points Female AK TX

76 667, Female 14-17  Light (108.1-114.6) Cheyenne Lewis Fabiola Carrillo 7 0 Lewis-Win by Gap Female CA IL

77 670, Female 14-17  Middle (130.2-138.9) Brittany Scott Samantha Leidel 1 8 Leidel-Win by Gap Female NY FL

78 641, Male 14-17  Lt Heavy (161.0-172.0) Luke Messina Zeph Putnam 0 1 Putnam-win in OT Male FL NC

79 666, Female 14-17  Feather (101.5-108.0) Carolena Carstens Sky  McIntyre NS McIntyre-Competitor No show Female IL CA

80 641, Male 14-17  Lt Heavy (161.0-172.0) Jacob Chafins Philip Ripepi NS Ripepi-Competitor No Show Male OH OH

81 666, Female 14-17  Feather (101.5-108.0) Alexandra Gonzales Monzerat Perez NS Gonzales-Competitor No Show Female NY IL

81a 665, Female 14-17  Bantam (97.1-101.4) Jannelle Hughes Cristina Genoese-Zerbi 3 4 Zerbi-Win by points AK VA

82 633, Male 14-17  Fin ( Under 99.3 lbs)  Andrew Pluemer Austin Campbell 1 0 Pluemer-Win in OT Male TX TX

83 634, Male 14-17  Fly (99.3-105.8)   L.J. Avila Thomas Miller 0 1 Miller-Win by points Male FL VT

84 635, Male 14-17  Bantam (105.9-112.4)  Gabriel Chadis Jack Waldher 2 3 Waldher-Win by points Male TX MT

85 636, Male 14-17  Feather (112.5-121.3)  Mark Formalejo Jr Ryan Wang 8 5 Formalejo-Win by points Male CA IL

86 637, Male 14-17  Light (121.4-130.1)  Jonathan Gomogda James Han 6 1 Gomogda-Win by points Male FL FL

87 638, Male 14-17  Welter (130.2-138.9)  Jessiah Shearer Jorge Aguilera 1 0 Shearer-Win by points Male AK TX

88 639, Male 14-17  Lt Middle (139.0-149.9)  Nathan Rodgers Jose Machuca 12 5 Rodgers-Win by Gap Male GA TX

89 640, Male 14-17  Middle (150.0-160.9)  Matthew Morales Taylor Reed 6 3 Morales-Win by points Male FL MT

90 641, Male 14-17  Lt Heavy (161.0-172.0)  Luke Messina Philip Ripepi 1 0 Messina-Win by points Male FL OH

91 642, Male 14-17  Heavy (Over 172.1)   Mitchell Reinhart Devon McGarvey 9 4 Reinhart-Win by points Male VA IA

92 664, Female 14-17  Fly (92.7-97.0)  Alexis  Teran Madelyn Malone 1 8 Maklone-Win by Gap Female TX TX

93 665, Female 14-17  Bantam (97.1-101.4)  Crystal Leduc Christina Genoese-Zerbi 13 6 Ludec-Win by Gap Female TX VA

94 666, Female 14-17  Feather (101.5-108.0)  Sky  McIntyre Kathleen Briant 4 2 Briant-win by points Female CA OH

95 667, Female 14-17  Light (108.1-114.6) Cheyenne Lewis Fabiola Carrillo 9 2 Lewis-Win by Gap Female CA IL

96 668, Female 14-17  Welter (114.7-121.3)  Belmina Cosic Ana-Maria Frampton 1 9 Frampton-Win by Gap Female IA TX

97 669, Female 14-17  Lt Middle (121.4-130.1)  Carly Berger Jackilyn May 7 0 Berger-Win by Gap Female CA TX

98 670, Female 14-17  Middle (130.2-138.9) Samantha Leidel Brittany Scott 10 3 Leidel-Win by Gap Female FL NY

99 672, Female 14-17  Heavy (over 150.0)   Janet Harrison-Williams Sterling Vega 10 3 Williams-Win by Gap Female FL TX

100 634, Male 14-17  Fly (99.3-105.8)   L.J. Avila Thomas Miller 9 2 Avila-Win by Gap Male FL VT

101 635, Male 14-17  Bantam (105.9-112.4)  Gabriel Chadis Jack Waldher 2 1 Chadis-Win by points Male TX MT

102 664, Female 14-17  Fly (92.7-97.0)  Alexis  Teran Madelyn Malone 2 3 Malone-Win by points Female TX TX

103 668, Female 14-17  Welter (114.7-121.3)  Belmina Cosic Ana-Maria Frampton 5 6 Frampton-Win by points Female IA TX

Divison Team Member
633, Male 14-17  Fin ( Under 99.3 lbs)  Andrew Pluemer
634, Male 14-17  Fly (99.3-105.8)   L.J. Avila
635, Male 14-17  Bantam (105.9-112.4)  Gabriel Chadis
636, Male 14-17  Feather (112.5-121.3)  Mark Formalejo Jr
637, Male 14-17  Light (121.4-130.1)  Jonathan Gomogda
638, Male 14-17  Welter (130.2-138.9)  Jessiah Shearer
639, Male 14-17  Lt Middle (139.0-149.9)  Nathan Rodgers
640, Male 14-17  Middle (150.0-160.9)  Matthew Morales
641, Male 14-17  Lt Heavy (161.0-172.0)  Luke Messina
642, Male 14-17  Heavy (Over 172.1)   Mitchell Reinhart
663, Female 14-17  Fin (<92.7)  Emily Kaii-Ziegler
664, Female 14-17  Fly (92.7-97.0)  Madelyn Malone
665, Female 14-17  Bantam (97.1-101.4)  Crystal Leduc
666, Female 14-17  Feather (101.5-108.0)  Sky  McIntyre
667, Female 14-17  Light (108.1-114.6) Cheyenne Lewis
668, Female 14-17  Welter (114.7-121.3)  Ana-Maria Frampton
669, Female 14-17  Lt Middle (121.4-130.1)  Carly Berger
670, Female 14-17  Middle (130.2-138.9) Samantha Leidel
671, Female 14-17  Lt Heavy (139.0-149.9)  Brittany Strauss
672, Female 14-17  Heavy (over 150.0)   Janet Harrison-Williams
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